

Contact:
Bill Fallon
keating/co
bfallon@keatingco.com

## **Brinker Capital Announces Changes within its Investment Team**

**BERWYN, PA (April 8, 2016)** – Brinker Capital, a leading investment management firm, today announced changes within its investment team. Chief Investment Officer, Bill Miller has resigned, effective immediately.

Jeff Raupp, currently Senior Investment Manager, and Chris Hart, currently Core Investment Manager, have been promoted to Senior Vice Presidents and have assumed leadership of Brinker Capital's investment team on an interim basis, reporting to Chuck Widger, Executive Chairman. "The management team at Brinker Capital is very confident with the leadership in place and therefore, has an open timeline for finding the right fit for the role of Chief Investment Officer," said Widger.

Jason Moore, formerly Managing Director at Morgan Stanley Wealth Management, will be joining Brinker Capital on June 8, 2016 as its Chief Administrative Officer. He will be responsible for the administrative management of the investment team.

A search is underway for a new Chief Investment Officer whose philosophy to managing assets aligns with Brinker Capital's nearly 30-year history of providing institutional-quality investment products to individual investors.

## **About Brinker Capital**

Since 1987, Brinker Capital has innovated based on creative ideas generated from actively listening to the needs of financial advisors and investors. Our highly strategic, disciplined investment process is the key to making our ideas successful and helping to achieve better outcomes for advisors and their clients. As an independent investment management firm and one of the nation's leading providers of managed account and mutual fund investment services, Brinker Capital has maintained a sophisticated investment philosophy based on the time-proven investment principles used by large academic institutions and endowments: broad asset class exposure, multiple diverse strategies, highly-focused stock selection and strong risk management. Our clients know that we will focus entirely on meeting their needs. Increasingly, individual investors, institutions, and high-net-worth families have turned to us to improve their understanding of investment and market complexities, build better outcomes for current and future generations, provide transparency in fee structure and demonstrate an overall alignment of interests.

Learn more at www.brinkercapital.com and www.twitter.com/BrinkerCapital.

Brinker Capital, Inc. is a Registered Investment Advisor.

## **Brinker Capital Media Contact:**

Bill Fallon keating/co bfallon@keatingco.com